
 

PALM BEACH COUNTY 

  
PLANNING, ZONING AND BUILDING DEPARTMENT  

ZONING DIVISION  

2023 DEVELOPMENT REVIEW OFFICER (DRO) MEETING DATES 
 

Tuesday, January 10, 2023 
Wednesday, February 8, 2023 

Wednesday, March 8, 2023  
Wednesday, April 12, 2023  

Wednesday, May 10, 2023 

Wednesday, June 14, 2023 

Wednesday, July 12, 2023 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 

Wednesday, September 13, 2023 

Wednesday, October 11, 2023 

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 

Wednesday, January 10, 2024 
 

Applications for required* Pre-Application Conference (PAC) with Questions are 
scheduled in a DRO agenda. The meetings are held via Zoom and the link to the meeting 
is provided to the Agent by the Zoning Project Manager reviewing the PAC application. 

(*) Per Art. 2.A.5, applications requesting an Infill Redevelopment Overlay (IRO) or within 
the Priority Redevelopment Area (PRA) 
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